TIMETABLE H&SS FALL 2024
(BS ENGLISH)

	BS English (1)
	08:30-09:20
	09:25-10:15
	10:20-11:10
	11:10-12:00
	12:05-12:55
	01:00-01:50
	01:50-02:40
	02:45-03:35
	03:40-04:30

	Monday
	Introduction to English Literature
Merged with En-2
EN-1001
Ms. Nadia Kaleem
SF-228
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	Introduction to English Language
Merged with En-2
Ms. Sania Ali
EN-1101
SF-206
	

	Wednesday
	
	Functional English
Merged with IR-1
HU-1045
Ms. Sania Ali 
SF-228
	Islamic Studies / Ethics
Merged with IR -1
HU-1204
Ms Mifrah Zia
SF-228

	Thursday
	Literary Forms and Movements
Merged with En-2
Ms. Nadia Kaleem
EN-1002
SF-206
	
	Sociology
Merged with IR-1
HU-1401
Ms. Fatima Kiran
GF-051A

	
Friday
	
	
NAMAZ BREAK

	





	BS English (2)
	08:30-09:20
	09:25-10:15
	10:20-11:10
	11:10-12:00
	12:05-12:55
	01:00-01:50
	01:50-02:40
	02:45-03:35
	03:40-04:30

	Monday
	Introduction to English Literature
Merged with En-1
Ms. Nadia Kaleem
EN-1001
SF-228
	
	Academic Writing
Merged with En-3
Ms. Sania Ali
HU-2010
SF-206

	Tuesday
	
	Introduction to English Language
Merged with En-1
Ms. Sania Ali
EN-1101
SF-206
	Semiotics
Merged with En-3
Mr Jibran Khan
EN-2105
SF-228

	Wednesday
	
	
	

	Thursday
	Literary Forms and Movements
Merged with En-1
Ms. Nadia Kaleem
EN-1002
SF-206
	
	Industrial Revolution
Merged with En 3 & IR 3
Ms. Fizza Bhutto
HU-2004
FF-142

	
Friday
	
	
NAMAZ BREAK

	




	BS English (3)
	08:30-09:20
	09:25-10:15
	10:20-11:10
	11:10-12:00
	12:05-12:55
	01:00-01:50
	01:50-02:40
	02:45-03:35
	03:40-04:30

	Monday
	
	
	Academic Writing
Merged with En-2
Ms. Sania Ali
HU-2010
SF-206

	Tuesday
	
	
	Semiotics
Merged with En-2
Mr Jibran Khan
EN-2105
SF 228

	Wednesday
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	Introduction to Statistics 
Merged with IR - 3
Mr M. Faisal
BS-1404
                                    FF-130
	Industrial Revolution
Merged with EN 2 – IR 3
Ms. Fizza Bhtto
HU-2004
FF-142

	
Friday
	
	
NAMAZ BREAK

	

	Saturday
	
	Grammar and Syntax
Merged with En-4
Dr. Kamran Ali
EN-2104
GF-051-B
	



	BS English (4)
	08:30-09:20
	09:25-10:15
	10:20-11:10
	11:10-12:00
	12:05-12:55
	01:00-01:50
	01:50-02:40
	02:45-03:35
	03:40-04:30

	Monday
	
	Modern Poetry
Merged with En-6
Ms. Laila Raza
EN-3011
SF-206
	Modern Novel 
Merged with En-6
Ms. Manal Fatmi
EN-3013
GF-051 -B

	Tuesday
	
	Writing Non Fiction
Merged with En-6
Mr. Jibran Khan
EN-3014
SF-228
	Teaching English as a Second or Foreign Language
Merged with En-6
Ms. Sarwat Anjum
EN-3107
SF-206

	Wednesday
	Modern Drama
Merged with En-6
Ms. Laila Raza
EN-3012
SF-206
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	

	
Friday
	
	
NAMAZ BREAK

	

	Saturday
	
	Grammar and Syntax
Merged with En-3
Dr. Kamran Ali
EN-2104
GF-051 -B
	




	BS English (5)
	08:30-09:20
	09:25-10:15
	10:20-11:10
	11:10-12:00
	12:05-12:55
	01:00-01:50
	01:50-02:40
	02:45-03:35
	03:40-04:30

	Monday
	
	Popular Fiction
Merged with En-8
Ms. Nadia Kaleem
EN-3008
FF-130
	Foundations of Literary Theory & Criticism
Merged with En-8
Mr. Moaz Ahmad
EN-3010
SF-228

	Tuesday
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	Psycho & Sociolinguistics
Merged with En-8
Ms. Sarwat Anjum
EN-3105
SF-228
	
	Media and Communication studies 
Merged with IR-8
Ms. Fatima Kiran
EN-3108
GF-051-B

	Thursday
	
	
	

	
Friday
	
	
NAMAZ BREAK

	

	Saturday
	
	Introduction to Environmental Sciences
Merged with En-8
Mr Ghulam Mehdi
BS-1503
SF-228
	Romantic and Victorian poetry
Merged with En-8
Mr M. Farooq
EN-3009
SF-213




	BS English (6)
	08:30-09:20
	09:25-10:15
	10:20-11:10
	11:10-12:00
	12:05-12:55
	01:00-01:50
	01:50-02:40
	02:45-03:35
	03:40-04:30

	Monday
	
	Modern Poetry
Merged with En-4
Ms. Laila Raza
EN-3011
SF 206
	Modern Novel 
Merged with En-4
Ms. Manal Fatmi
EN-3013
GF-051B

	Tuesday
	
	Writing Non Fiction
Merged with En-4
Mr. Jibran Khan
EN-3014
SF-228
	Teaching English as a Second or Foreign Language
Merged with En-4
Ms Sarwat Anjum
EN-3107
SF-206

	Wednesday
	Modern Drama
Merged with En-4
Ms. Laila Raza
EN-3012
SF-206
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	

	
Friday
	
	
NAMAZ BREAK

	

	Saturday
	Introduction to Stylistics
Merged with En-7
Dr. Kamran Ali
EN-4110
SF-213
	
	




	BS English (7)
	08:30-09:20
	09:25-10:15
	10:20-11:10
	11:10-12:00
	12:05-12:55
	01:00-01:50
	01:50-02:40
	02:45-03:35
	03:40-04:30

	Monday
	
	Elective - II (Postmodern Literature)
Mr. Moaz Ahmad
EN-4XXX
SF-228
	

	Tuesday
	Research Methods and Term Paper Writing
Ms. Sarwat Anjum
EN-4108
SF-206
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	Elective - I (Introduction to Critical Pedagogy)
Ms. Sarwat Anjum
EN-4407
SF-206
	

	Thursday
	
	Literary Theory and Practice
Ms. Nadia Kaleem
EN-4015
SF-228
	

	
Friday
	
	
NAMAZ BREAK

	

	Saturday
	Introduction to Stylistics
Merged with En-6
Dr. Kamran Ali
EN-4110
SF-213
	
	



	BS English (8)
	08:30-09:20
	09:25-10:15
	10:20-11:10
	11:10-12:00
	12:05-12:55
	01:00-01:50
	01:50-02:40
	02:45-03:35
	03:40-04:30

	Monday
	
	Popular Fiction
Merged with En-5
Ms Nadia Kaleem
EN-3008
FF-130
	Foundations of Literary Theory & Criticism
Merged with En-5
Mr. Moaz Ahmad
EN-3010
SF-228

	Tuesday
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	Psycho & Sociolinguistics
Merged with En-5
Ms. Sarwat Anjum
EN-3105
SF-228
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	

	
Friday
	
	
NAMAZ BREAK

	

	Saturday
	
	Introduction to Environmental Sciences
Merged with En-5
Mr Ghulam Mehdi
BS-1503
SF-228
	Romantic and Victorian poetry
Merged with En-5
Mr M. Farooq
EN-3009
SF-213



